10-Week Plans (Year 11)
Department: ICT  
	
	Teaching and Learning
	Assessment
	Independent work

	W.c. Mon 21 Feb
	R088 Digital Sound sequence 
Learning Outcome 3: Be able to create a digital sound sequence
	Coursework 
	Coursework

	W.c. Mon 28 Feb
	R088 Digital Sound sequence 
Learning Outcome 3: Be able to create a digital sound sequence
	Coursework
	Coursework

	W.c. Mon 7 Mar
	R088 Digital Sound sequence 
Learning Outcome 3: Be able to create a digital sound sequence
	Coursework
	Coursework

	W.c. Mon 14 Mar
	R088 Digital Sound sequence 
Learning Outcome 4: Be able to evaluate a digital sound sequence
	Coursework
	Coursework

	W.c. Mon 21 Mar
	Improving previous coursework units
	Improving previous coursework units
	Improving previous coursework units

	W.c. Mon 28 Mar
	Improving previous coursework units
	Improving previous coursework units
	Improving previous coursework units

	Easter
	
	
	

	W.c. Mon 18 Apr
	Improving previous coursework units
	Improving previous coursework units
	Improving previous coursework units

	W.c. Mon 25 Apr
	Improving previous coursework units
	Improving previous coursework units
	Improving previous coursework units

	W.c. Mon 2 May
	Improving previous coursework units
	Improving previous coursework units
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Improving previous coursework units

	W.c. Mon 9 May
	
	
	

	W.c. Mon 16 May
	
	
	

	W.c. Mon 23 May
	
	
	



